OVERVIEW
The Cisco® Catalyst® 2960-Plus Series Switches are fixed-configuration Fast Ethernet switches that
provide enterprise-class Layer 2 switching for branch offices, conventional workspaces, and
infrastructure applications. They enable reliable and secure operations with lower total cost of
ownership through a range of Cisco IOS® software features, including Cisco Catalyst SmartOperations.
APPEARANCE
Figure 1. Cisco Catalyst 2960-PLUS Series Switches
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Cisco Catalyst 2960-Plus 48TC-S 623
Cisco Catalyst 2960-Plus 24TC-S 667
CISCO CATALYST 2960-PLUS SWITCH BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Product Description
WS-C2960+48PST-L Catalyst 2960 Plus 48 10/100 PoE + 2 1000BT +2 SFP LAN Base
WS-C2960+24PC-L Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 Port 10/100 PoE + 2 T/SFP LAN Base
WS-C2960+24LC-L Catalyst 2960 plus 24 Port 10/100 (8 PoE) + 2 T/SFP LAN Base
WS-C2960+48TC-L Catalyst 2960 Plus 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Base
WS-C2960+24TC-L Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 + 2T/SFP LAN Base
WS-C2960+24TC-S Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 + 2 T/SFP   LAN Lite
WS-C2960+48PST-S Catalyst 2960 Plus 48 10/100 PoE + 2 1000BT +2 SFP LAN Lite
WS-C2960+24PC-S Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 PoE + 2 T/SFP   LAN Lite
WS-C2960+24LC-S Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 (8 PoE) + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite
WS-C2960+48TC-S Catalyst 2960 Plus 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite
WS-C2960+24TC-S Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 + 2 T/SFP   LAN Lite
WS-C2960+48TC-L Catalyst 2960 Plus 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Base
Cisco Catalyst 2960-Plus Accessories
CAB-CONSOLE-RJ45 Console cable 6 ft with RJ45
RCKMNT-1RU=
Spare rack-mount kit for Cisco Catalyst 2960 and 2960-Plus Series for
19- and 24-inch racks
RCKMNT-REC-1RU=
1 RU recessed rack-mount kit for Cisco Catalyst 2960 and 2960-Plus
Series
PWR-CLP Power cable restraining clip
Cisco Catalyst 2960-Plus Redundant Power Supply Options
PWR-RPS2300 Cisco Redundant Power System 2300 and blower, no power supply
BLNK-RPS2300= Spare bay insert for Cisco Redundant Power System 2300
CAB-RPS2300= Spare RPS2300 cable for Cisco Catalyst 2960 switches
BLWR-RPS2300= Spare 45 CFM blower for RPS 2300
C3K-PWR-750WAC= RPS 2300 750W AC power supply spare for Cisco Catalyst 2960
switches
ACC-RPS2300= Spare accessory kit for Cisco Redundant Power System 2300
Power Cords for Cisco Catalyst 2960-Plus Series
CAB-AC= AC Power Cord (US, Canada), C13, NEMA 5-15P, 2.5m
CAB-ACE= AC Power Cord (Europe), C13, CEE 7, 1.5m
CAB-ACI= AC Power Cord (Italy), C13, CEI 23-16, 2.5m
CAB-ACU= AC Power Cord (UK), C13, BS 1363, 2.5m
CAB-ACA AC Power Cord (China/Australia), C13, AS 3112, 2.5m
CAB-ACS AC Power Cord (Switzerland), C13, IEC 60884-1, 2.5m
CAB-ACR AC Power Cord (Argentina), C13, EL 219 (IRAM 2073), 2.5m
CAB-ACC AC Power Cord (China), C13, PRC/3 GB2099/GB1002
CAB-JPN AC Power Cord (Japan), C13, Japan 2-prong, 1.8m
CAB-IND-10A AC Power Cord (India), C13, IS1293, 2.5m
CAB-ACBZ-10A AC Power Cord (Brazil), C13,BR-3-20, 10A
CAB-ACSA  AC Power Cord (South Africa), C15, SABS 164-1, 1.8m